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COMMERCIAL Dallas Schmidt 604.329.6491
Tony Dodd 604.329.1615

Al Lim 604.817.8301

DISTRIBUTION Kelsey Greening 604.329.0717
John Jakel 604.312.6823

Mackenzie Hodges 604.315.4101

Brandon Bullinger 250.540.8996

Taylor Edwards 250.886.2521

Chad Craig 250.212.3822

RESIDENTIAL Raquel Turnbull 604.329.4346
Randall Kurney 778.879.0661

Dave Robinson 778.875.2200

INSIDE SALES Nacho Veloso 604.944.9806
Tracy Fisher 604.944.9806

Shannon Netzel 604.944.9806

Peter Stellato 604.944.9806

PROJECTS Will Clarke 604.944.9806
Kwanseop Shin 604.944.9806

Bonnie DOW 6049449806

RENEWABLES Alison MacDougall 604.690.8461
WAREHOUSE Steve Christie 604.944.9806
ADMINISTRATION Noelle English 604.944.9806
President Kevin Smythe 604.908.6811

Vice President

Distribution Sales Manager
Commercial Sales Manager
Luxury Residential Sales Manager
Business Operations Manager

Mike Hodges
Curtis Friesen
Bob Lemus
Michael Towers
Danika Collier

604.329.0294
604.312.8236
604.329.5833
604.312.9331
604.944.9806

dschmidt@adanacsales.com
tdodd@adanacsales.com
alim@adanacsales.com

kgreening@adanacsales.com
jiakel@adanacsales.com
mchodges@adanacsales.com
bbullinger@adanacsales.com
tedwards@adanacsales.com
ccraig@adanacsales.com

rturnbull@adanacsales.com
rkurney@adanacsales.com
drobinson@adanacsales.com

nveloso@adanacsales.com
tfisher@adanacsales.com
snetzel@adanacsales.com
pstellato@adanacsales.com

wclarke@adanacsales.com
kshin@adanacsales.com
bdow@adanacsales.com
mahmadian@adanacsales.com

amacdougall@adanacsales.com
shipping@adanacsales.com

nenglish@adanacsales.com

ksmythe@adanacsales.com
mhodges@adanacsales.com
cfriesen@adanacsales.com
blemus@adanacsales.com
mtowers@adanacsales.com

dcollier@adanacsales.com
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ArC appLeton:  Atkore Atkore

by Schneider Electric Calbond Calbrite
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